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Framed Large 
Rectangle Mirror

(Beveled)
*Portrait or Landscape

Flush Mount Mirror
General Specifications

(Bracket)

(B
racket)

0.88” 
[22mm]

Mounting 
Bracket

Mounting 
Bracket32.50”

[826mm]

2.50”
[64mm]

2.25”
[58mm]

10.25”
[260mm]

6.50”
[165mm]

24.50” 
[622mm]


